Lumark
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Constructon
HOUSING: Durable, die-cast
aluminum housing with (4) 1/2”
NPS side conduit entries. UL 1598
wet location listed and IP66 ingress
protection rated.

change without notice.
CLCSLED
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD515008EN
February 20, 2018 3:22 PM
CURRENT DRAW
POWER AND LUMENS
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
page 2
Sample Number: CLCSLED-40-SM-UNV
Product Family 1, 2 Lamp Wattage Mount Voltage Options (Add as Suffix) 5 Accessories (Order Separately)
CLCSLED 40=36W 3
55=56W 3
86=92W 4
117=121W
SM= Surface Mount UNV=120-277V
347=347V
Blank=70 CRI / 4000K
7050=70 CRI / 5000K
BPC=120-277V Button Photocontrol
10kV=10kV Surge Protection
CLCSPEND=6" Long, 3/4" Pendant Mount
NOTES:
1. Available in bronze only.
2. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
3. 40°C maximum ambient operating temperature standard in all UNV configurations. 25°C maximum ambient operating temperature standard in all 347V configurations.
4. 40°C maximum ambient operating temperature standard in all 92W configurations.
5. Extended lead times apply.
Voltage (V)
Model Series
CLCSLED-40 CLCSLED-55 CLCSLED-86 CLCSLED-117
Current (A) Current (A) Current (A) Current (A)
120V 0.31 0.47 0.73 0.98
208V 0.18 0.27 0.42 0.55
240V 0.15 0.23 0.36 0.47
277V 0.13 0.20 0.32 0.41
347V 0.12 0.16 0.25 0.34
Ambient
Temperature
Lumen
Multiplier
10°C 1.03
15°C 1.02
25°C 1.00
40°C 0.97
4000K CLCSLED-40 CLCSLED-55 CLCSLED-86 CLCSLED-117
Delivered Lumens 4,839 7,230 11,494 13,828
CCT (Kelvin) 4000 4000 4000 4000
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 70 70 70 70
Power Consumption (Watts) 36 56 92 121
5000K CLCSLED-40 CLCSLED-55 CLCSLED-86 CLCSLED-117
Delivered Lumens 4,739 6,878 11,279 13,882
CCT (Kelvin) 5000 5000 5000 5000
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 70 70 70 70
Power Consumption (Watts) 36 56 90 120
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance
(50,000 Hours)
Theoretical L70
(Hours)
25°C 94.88% 346,000
40°C 94.03% 294,000
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800